
2021040 GROWTHPOINT Free State Super 8
MD GOLD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA040741
TSA040741

EDEN
EDEN

A1

[1] Evan MARITZ

BYE

[1] Keith LINDSAY

3

4

TSA040251

TSA991747

TSA040251

TSA991747

FS

GN

FS

GN

Liam ELLIS

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

Shaun KOK

Edward STRYDOM 6-1, 6-0 (70m)

5

6

TSA021268
TSA021268

NW
NW

A3

[3] Jan-Righardt  VERMEULEN

BYE

[3] Waldo MOOLMAN

7

8

TSA001593

TSA048385

TSA001593

TSA048385

FS

NC

FS

NC

Brandon VAN HEERDEN

Jan-Hendrik BOTHA

Charl VAN HEERDEN

Jaco SWIEGERS 6-1, 6-3 (70m)

9

10

TSA031570

TSA661048

TSA031570

TSA661048

FS

NW

FS

NW

Juan ASPELING 

Ignatius BELL

Dawid VAN WYK

JC VAN PLETZEN 6-0, 6-0 (70m)

11

12
TSA048620
TSA048620

NWP
NWP

A6

BYE

[4] JACOBUS  MOUTON
[4] Tiaan ROBERTS

13

14

TSA020345

TSA021500

TSA020345

TSA021500

GE

LIM

GE

LIM

Marno DU PLESSIS

Christiaan BELL

Gerhard VENTER

LJ FICK 6-1, 6-2 (90m)

15

16
TSA971357
TSA971357

FS
FS

A8

BYE

[2] Nicholas VAN AKEN
[2] Neo MAKHAKHE

[1] LINDSAY / MARITZ

ELLIS / KOK

6-2, 6-2

[3] MOOLMAN / VERMEULEN

VAN HEERDEN / VAN HEERDEN

6-7, 6-3, 10-2

BELL / VAN PLETZEN

[4] ROBERTS / MOUTON

6-2, 6-2

BELL / FICK

[2] MAKHAKHE / VAN AKEN

6-7, 6-2, 10-8

[1] LINDSAY / MARITZ

VAN HEERDEN / VAN HEERDEN

6-1, 4-6, 10-7

BELL / VAN PLETZEN

[2] MAKHAKHE / VAN AKEN

7-6, 6-2

VAN HEERDEN / VAN HEERDEN

[2] MAKHAKHE / VAN AKEN

7-5, 3-6, 10-2

[2] MAKHAKHE / VAN AKEN
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